:  : ' : ' r : - :  1  1 ' . ' , ' , ' . ' , ' , ,  : ,  . ' , , ' , ' , ,
1  1  1 ' ,  I  , ' ,  ' ' ' '
@-g'.ttr'
SMC Pneumatics. Inc"
Air PiSot tlperated
Series HV$A
, 3 f  . , ' 5 .  J r . ,  l , t ,  3  .  j  ' : ; ' , 1 4
.  ,  :  ;  ,  ,  I  r  ,  '  ' .

AIR PILOT OPERATED
I
HOW TO ORDER
This model number is a coded number which descibes all available options.
NVSA 4 4
lype of Actu.tlon
1. Singl€ Pi lot,  Spring return
2- Double Pilot, detented
3. Double Pilot, spring centered
(all ports blocked in neutrat)
4. Double Pl lot.  spring centered
Portlng
(cyl. ports open to exhaust in neutrat)
5. Double Pjlot, sprlng offset
00 = Indicates valve unit only - no base
(lncludes sub-plate gaskel & hotd
down bons)
'12 = Mouoled on s iacking mani lotd
block r , ,  NPT side ports (2)
'14 = Mounled on stacking manifold
block 7." NPT side & bottom
pons (4)
'16 = Mounted on stacking moLlnted
block 7."  NPT side (2)  &
bottom (5) ports
'These mani fo lds & sub.ptales incorporale ' , t "
NPT 'pr lo l  pressure ports lor  supptyrng
"intemal" pilot pressure to the valves.
'Type A and B vatves onty
A = R€cessed nonlocking operaior,.pitol pres,
sure, access throirgh base oi valve.
I = No operator - Pilot pressure access
lhrough base of  vatve.
N = Recessed non,locking operalor. r'Externat '
pr lo l  connect ion.
O = No operalor - Ext€rnat pitot connection.
To Specily "Factory Buill" Valve/lranilotd Assembty:
1. Establish the number ol staiions required.
2. S€leci the type of valve required on each sralon.
3.  Choose Mani to ld Block desired.  e.g.  #12,  #14 or  #16.
4. To specily a valve mounted on a manilotd btock -
Ins€d mani to ld number into valve number
i.e. NVSA 41 1 4-'l 1 N b a NVSA 41 1 4-0ON vatle mount ,
on a #11 block.
To Order "Faclory Built" Valve/t anifotd Ass€mbty:
EXAITPLE 1 Pce. Four Station Manifotd Ass y comprising:-
stat ion 1.  NVSA 411+12A
Slat ion 2.  NVSA 4114-144
station 3 N\^SA 42r4-12A
(3) Blocking Djscs in p, EA & EB galterjes.
Stat ion 4.  #16 Mani fotd Btock
& Blank Slat ion Ki t
1.  ME 4011R,4 Assembty Ki t
Use For Valve Type
N&O A&B
41 '51 = Mounted on indiv idual  sub-
plate-'/a" NPT side ports
(5) - dual e)(haust
42 r52 - Mounted on individual sub.
plal6 - 1/,' NPT side ports
{5) - Oual exhausl
43 '53 = Mounted on individuat sub-
ptale -  %'  NPT side &
boltom po(s (10) - dual
exhausl
44 '54 = Mounted on individual sub-
ptat6 - lz" NPT bottom pons
(5) - dual exhausl
45 '55 = lrounted on individuat sub-
ptate - ;{" NFI side ports
(O - dual exhaust
' t1
o '15

DIRECTIONAL AIR VALVE
AIR PILOT OPERATED
HOW TO ORDER
4 tAilMt- fT
t l
t t
t l
t l
I I Oplions
I ur - Interlace Speed control
I Vl - Red Pilot lndicator
I V2 = creen Pilot Indicator
I
I
I
L- Fsatures
A = Recess€d non.locking operator, pilot pressure
access through bass of valvs.
B = No operator-Pilot pressure access through
base of valve.
C = Tapped junction box cover, pilot connections
in Junction box, but no operator.
J = Tapped junction box cover, pilot connectlons
in iunctlon box, recessed nonlocking operator.
N = Blank junctlon box cover, rscessed non-locking
operalor.
O = Blank junction box cover, no operator.
Type ol Actuallon
'I = Single Pilot Spring Return
2 = Double Pllot Detented
3 = Double Pllot Spring Centered (All ports
blocked in neutral)
4 = Doubla Pilol SpriDg Cantered (Cytinder
ports open to dual supply In neutral)
5 = Double Pllot Sprlng Offset
valve Slze
1 = Class 1
2 = Class 2
3 = Class 3
4 = Class 4
Porting
0O = Indicates valve unit only. No base
(lncludes subplate gasket and hold dolvn bolts,)
,{vsA 4 0 24
0l = Mounted on Indlvidual SubDlate - 1/4" NPTF Side Ports (5)
51 = Mounted on lndlvldual Subplate - 1/4" NPIF Slde Pons (5);10-32 Pllot Ports (4)
02 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 3/8" NPTF Side Pons (5)
52 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 38' NPTF Side Ports (5); '10-32 Pilot Ports (4)
03 = Mounted on Indlvidual Subplate. 1/4" NFIF Boltom Ports (5)
06 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 1/4" NPTF Slde Supply (1I Bottom Ports {5)
21 = Mounted on Stacklng Manilold Block - 3/8' NPTF Side Poris (4)
23 = Mounted on Stacking Manltold Block.3l8" NPTF Side Ports (4); Bottom Ports (2)
28 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block - 3/8" Side Ports (6); Bottom Ports (5)
41 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block- t/2" NPTF Side Ports (4)
N\6A 4 0 34
01 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 3/8'NPTF Sid€ Ports (5)
02 = Mounted on Indivldual Subplate - 1/2" NPTF Side Ports (5)
52 = Mountad on Individual Subplate ' 1/2' NPTF Side Ports (5); 10-32 Pilot Ports (4)
03 = Mounted on Indlvidual Subplate - 3/8" NPTF Side Ports (5); Bottom Ports (5)
3t = Mourted on Stacking Manifold Block.3/8" NPTF Side Ports (4)
a3 = Mounted on Stacking Manlfold Block - 3/8" NPTF Slde Ports (4); Bottom Ports (2)
38 = Mounted on Stacking Manifold Block.3i8'NPTF Side Pqrts (6); Botiom Ports (5)
51 = Mounted on Stacklng Manitold Block ' 1/2" NPTF Side Ports (4)
\rsa lo44
0t = Mosnted on Individual Subplate - tiz" NPTF Side Ports (5)
02 = Mounted on Individual Subplat€ . 3/4' NPTF Side Ports (5)
03 = lvounted on Individual Subplate - 1/2' NPTF Side Ports (5); Bottom Ports (5)
04 = Mounted on lndlvidual subDlate - 3/4" NPTF side Ports (5); Bottom Fbrts (5)
05 = Mounted on Individual Subplate - 1" NPTF Side Ports (5)
06 = Mounted on Individual Subolate - 3/4" NPTF Side Pons (5)p
n
eu